ctpanuma 1 ot 8

490675 - BS 75

=2

~
32 33

31 32

1
Mz—"’ C
2

30

!
]

&=
Q.
O

| (2%}
9 10 6
Al
18 19 20 21
f"-li} |
26 27 28 29

http://ekat.festool.de/EKAT-Service/jsp/main.jsp?select=alllmagesAndPartlistsFiltered... 27.5.2014



cTpaHuIiia 2 oT 8

Pos|| Teile- Benennung Menge||Preis || Preis inkl. || Lager-Code |/Garantie
Nr. ohne MwsSt
MwsSt
[1 |[490725 |[Anker 230V IE! ||46,93|| EUR 55,85|[050-H2 -701 ||1a |
[10 |[761519 |[scheibe |2 || 0,60| EURO,71| |2 |
[11 [[460302 |[Druckstiick |[1 || 2,40]| EUR 2,86 72 |
[112][382590 ||Fliigelschraube M6 x 75 IE! || 1,73] EUR 2,06|| IEE |
[113][541486 |[Buchse; 10x30 IE! || 2,19] EUR 2,61 || |
[114][200052 ||0-Ring |2 || 0,60| EURO,71| ||a |
[115][490821 ||[Langsanschlag |1 |[33,10][ EUR 39,39 Nein ]
|116||761486 ||Flachrundschraube ||1 || 0,60” EUR 0,71” ”Ja |
[117][460006 ||Anschlagwinkel IEt || 12,34]| EUR 14,68 |72 |
[118][761516 ||Scheibe |2 || 0,60| EURO,71|| IIE |
[119][761601 |[Flugelmutter M6 |E [ 0,90]| EUR1,07| [EB |
[12 |[460219 |[Filtersack IE! ||18,85| EUR 22,43 IEE |
[120][401463 |[Flachrundschraube M6 x 16 IE! | 0,60]| EURO,71|[010-MM-403 |]1a |
[121][490820 |[stationareinrichtung IE! |[25,00| EUR 29,75|[050-H2 -902 |[Nein |
[122][761580 |[Stopfen IEt || 7,03]| EURr8,37| IEE |
[123][482934 |[Drehknopf M6 x 22,5 |1 || 1,41]] EUR1,68|[095-A2 -401 |32 |
[124][459860 |[Fuss IE! |[19,27] EUR 22,93 IEE |
|125||637416 ||Leiste IE || 3,26] EUR3,88|050-H2 -401 |3a |
|126](782510 |[Passscheibe IE! || 0,60| EURO,71|[030-H1-801 |[a |
[127][761527 |[scheibe |[1 |l 0,60]| EURO0,71|[050-MM -707 |[1a |
[128]|761526 ||scheibe IE || 0,60| EURO,71]| || |
[13 [[490819 ||staubsack IE: ||27,50| EUR 32,73|[050-H1 -903 |[Nein |
[14 |[462298 |[stellrad IE || 2,80] EUR 3,33 |72 |
[16 |[463003 |[Deckel |[1 || 3,36]| EUR 4,00|[050-MM -501 |[1a |
|17 [[491511 |[Motorgehzuse IEt ||45,35|| EUR 53,97|(050-H2 -801 ||Ja |
l18 |[514020 |[Dichtring |1 | 0,73]| EUR0,87|[050-MM -611 |[3a |
[19 |[228567 |[Linsenschraube 4,0 x 20 mm ||4 || 0,60| EURO,71|[045-MM -308 |[Ia |
[2 |[491212 |[Feldpaket 230V IEt ||28,83]| EUR 34,31|[050-H2 -703 |[7a |
[20 |[460300 |[Adapter |[1 || 6,40]| EUR 7,62|[050-MM -612 |[1a |
|21 |[518891 |Blattfeder IE! | 6,31] EUR7,51|[050-MM -610 |Ia |
[22 ||626066 |[Kondensator IE! || 3,36] EUR 4,00 IEE |
[23 |[761618 |[Kabelschelle IE! || 0,60| EURO,71|[050-MM -408 |1a |
[24 {[415839 |[Nadelhiilse |[1 || 3,00]| EUR3,57|[045-PP-104 |[1a |
|25 ]/490864 ||Getriebewelle IE! |[36,12| EUR 42,98|[050-MM -708 |)1a |
|26 ||789575  |[Rillenkugellager IEt || 3,41| EUR4,06|[010-PP-302 |Ja |
|27 ||462444 |[spannring |1 | 3,57]| EUR4,25|[045-PP -101 |[7a |
|28 ][789575 |[Rillenkugellager |1 | 3,41]| EUR4,06|[010-PP-302  |]3a |
[29 |[761708 |[Lufter |[1 || 2,41]| EUR 2,87|[050-H2 -503 |[1a |
I3 |[492638 |[schalter 230v IE! |[14,19]| EUR 16,89|[050-MM -104 |)1a |
[30 [[400680 |[Rillenkugellager IEt || 3,55/ EUR4,22|(045-PP-103 |Ja |
[31 |[450508 ||Gummiring IE! || 0,65| EURO,77|[025-MM -703 |)1a |
[32 |[460275 |[Drenhfeder |2 || 1,30]| EUR 1,55|| |72 |
133 |[490917 |[Lagerbriicke IEt |[21,20] EUR 25,23|[050-MM -101 |12 |
[34 |[490818 ||Absaugadapter AA - BS 75 / 105 IE! |[14,10| EUR 16,78|[050-H1 -403 |[Nein |
|35 |[459873 ||Dichtring IEt || 0,87| EUR1,04| |2 |
http://ekat.festool.de/EKAT-Service/jsp/main.jsp?select=alllmagesAndPartlistsFiltered... 27.5.2014




cTpaHuiia 3 ot 8

[36 ||459852 ||Adapter |1 || 6,59]| EUR 7,84 [RE! |
[37 |[459897 ||winkelstiick IE! || 2,85| EUR 3,39 IEE |
138 |[460159 |[Luftfiihrung IEt || 1,45/ EUR1,73|[050-MM -504 |Ja |
[39 [[490918 |[Kohle (Paar) 230V IEt || 5.83| EURS6,94|[050-MM-103 |1a |
|4 |[460463 |[Netzkabel EU |[1 |[13,37]| EUR 15,91][050-H2_601 |32 |
[40 ][463004 ||Deckel IE! || 3,36/ EUR 4,00{[050-MM -503 |)1a |
41 [[463001 |[Fuhrung IE! || 3,33] EUR 3,96[[050-H2 -504 |)1a |
|42 ||400528 ||Linsenschraube 4,0 x 30 mm ||13 || 0,60” EUR 0,71|| ||Ja |
[43 |[432776 ||Linsen-Blechschraube 3,9 x 50 mm |2 || 0,60]] EURO,71l |72 |
l44 |[400701 ||vierkantmutter M5 |2 || 0,76] EUR 0,90 IEE |
l45 ||761542 ||zahnscheibe |2 || 0,60| EURO,71|[050-MM -512 [)1a |
l46 |[490914 |[Bock IE! ||28,48|| EUR 33,89|[050-H2 -401 |[1a |
|47 |[400569 |[Schraube M5 x 14 |2 || 0,60|| EURO,71|f |72 |
l48 |[731968 ||zahnriemenscheibe IE! || 3,40| EUR 4,05|[050-MM-308 |]1a |
49 |[511935 |[Mitnehmer |2 || 0,88 EUR 1,05|[050-MM -208 ||1a |
[5 [[459847 [[Kabeltille IE! || 1,32| EUR1,57|[050-MM -505 |)1a |
|50 |[228542 |[Scheibe 4,3 mm |2 || o0,60| EURO,71|| |2 |
[51 |[147117 |[Sechskantschraube M4 x 10 |[1 || 6,25|[ EUR 7,44|[050-MM -206 |[Ja |
[52 |[460683 ||Getriebegehause IE! || 2,95| EUR 3,51 IEE |
[53 |[490900 |[Antriebsrolle IE! ||44,14]| EUR 52,53|[050-H2 -603 ||Ja |
l6 [[228713 |[Linsenschraube 4,0 x 16 mm 11 || o,60| EURO,71| || |
l64 |[514527 |[stiitzscheibe |[1 || 0,60]] EURO0,71|[050-MM -406 |[1a |
l65 |[731967 ||zahnriemenscheibe IE! || 6,33 EUR7,53|[050-MM-300 |[1a |
l66 |[421464 ||sechskantschraube M4 x 10 LH IE! || 5,98| EUR7,12|[050-MM -205 |)1a |
l67 |[729418 |[Flachzahnriemen IE ||14,83| EUR 17,65|[050-H2-505 |)Ja |
l68 |[490919 |[Riementrieb |[1 |[21,31]| EUR 25,36 |72 |
l69 ][203796 |Linsen-Blechschraube 3,9 x 13 mm |2 | 0,60] EURO,71|[050-MM-107 |1a |
|7 |l462003 |[Deckel IE | 3,36] EUR4,00|050-MM -502 |3a |
|70 ||629057 |[Gummischeibe IEt | 0,60]| EURO0,71|[050-MM -402 |32 |
|71 |[460129 ||Griff IEt || 1,65/ EUR1,96|[050-MM -401 |1a |
[72 |[228619 |[Sechskantschraube M6 x 40 |[1 || 0,60 EURO0,71|[050-MM -403 |[1a |
[73 ][459936 ||scheibe |2 || 0,60| EURO,71|[050-MM-305 |)1a |
[74 |[227668 ||Anlaufscheibe |2 | 1,21]| EUR 1,44|[050-MM -306 |72 |
|75 |[490899 |[Bandgehause IE! ||54,48|| EUR 64,83|[050-H2 -602 |)1a |
[76 |[490823 |[schleifunterlage |[1 |[12,50]| EUR 14,88][050-H2-605 |[1a |
177 ||228036. ||Leiste |1 | 0,60]| EURO,71][050-MM -201 |[1a |
|78 |[228570 |[Linsenschraube M4 x 8 |E || 0,60| EURO,71|| IEE |
79 |l490913 |[Bock IEt ||29,59]| EUR 35,21 |2 |
[8 |[460254 |[Klammer IEt || 4,25| EUR5,06|[050-H1 -904 |[1a |
[80 |[701424 |[Feder |[1 || 4,83]] EURS5,75/[050-H2-401 |32 |
[81 |[761515 |[scheibe 5,3 mm |2 || o,60| EURO,71|| IEE |
|82 |[202824 |[zylinderschraube M5 x 18 |2 || 0,60| EURO,71|| |2 |
[83 |[229792 |[Druckfeder IEt | 0,85|] EUR1,01|[050-MM-701 |72 |
[84 |[227552 |[scheibe |[1 || 0,77]| EUR 0,92][050-MM -607 |[1a |
185 |[512222 ||winkel IEt | 9,22]| EUR 10,97|[050-H2 -501 |{Ja |
86 [[459937 ||scheibe |2 || 0,60| EURO,71|| IEE |
87 |[512230 |[Biigel |1 | 8,81]| EUR 10,48][050-H2-502 |[7a |
[l I I I I I I |
http://ekat.festool.de/EKAT-Service/jsp/main.jsp?select=alllmagesAndPartlistsFiltered... 27.5.2014




cTpanuiia 4 ot 8

|88 [[229784 ||Druckfeder |1 || 0,64]| EURO0,76/|050-MM-404 |[|Ja |
[89 |[227641 ||scheibe IE! || 0,60| EURO,71|[050-MM -405 |)1a |
lo |[460218 |[Bigel IEt ||11,21] EUR 13,34|| |2 |
|90 |[649066 ||welle IEt || 7,52| EUR 8,95|[050-MM -310 |)Ja |
[91 [[227536 |[Hebel |[1 || 3,69]| EUR 4,39][050-MM -301 |[1a |
[92 ][413003 |[Rohrniete IE! || 0,60| EURO,71|[050-MM -302 |)1a |
|93 |[200588 |[Federscheibe IE! || 0,60| EURO,71|| |2 |
|94 [[490912 |[Einstellrolle It 17,67|| EUR 21,03|[050-H2 -604 |)Ja |
http://ekat.festool.de/EKAT-Service/jsp/main.jsp?select=alllmagesAndPartlistsFiltered... 27.5.2014




cTpaHuIa 5 ot 8

|
2] 1J‘Ik:|
1 1

85 86 87 88 &9

v
6 106 105107 108 109

110 111

http://ekat.festool.de/EKAT-Service/jsp/main.jsp?select=alllmagesAndPartlistsFiltered... 27.5.2014



cTpanuiia 6 ot 8

Pos|| Teile- Benennung Menge||Preis || Preis inkl. || Lager-Code |/Garantie
Nr. ohne MwsSt
MwsSt
[1 |[490725 |[Anker 230V IE! ||46,93|| EUR 55,85|[050-H2 -701 ||1a |
[10 |[761519 |[scheibe |2 || 0,60| EURO,71| |2 |
[11 [[460302 |[Druckstiick |[1 || 2,40]| EUR 2,86 72 |
[112][382590 ||Fliigelschraube M6 x 75 IE! || 1,73] EUR 2,06|| IEE |
[113][541486 |[Buchse; 10x30 IE! || 2,19] EUR 2,61 || |
[114][200052 ||0-Ring |2 || 0,60| EURO,71| ||a |
[115][490821 ||[Langsanschlag |1 |[33,10][ EUR 39,39 Nein ]
|116||761486 ||Flachrundschraube ||1 || 0,60” EUR 0,71” ”Ja |
[117][460006 ||Anschlagwinkel IEt || 12,34]| EUR 14,68 |72 |
[118][761516 ||Scheibe |2 || 0,60| EURO,71|| IIE |
[119][761601 |[Flugelmutter M6 |E [ 0,90]| EUR1,07| [EB |
[12 |[460219 |[Filtersack IE! ||18,85| EUR 22,43 IEE |
[120][401463 |[Flachrundschraube M6 x 16 IE! | 0,60]| EURO,71|[010-MM-403 |]1a |
[121][490820 |[stationareinrichtung IE! |[25,00| EUR 29,75|[050-H2 -902 |[Nein |
[122][761580 |[Stopfen IEt || 7,03]| EURr8,37| IEE |
[123][482934 |[Drehknopf M6 x 22,5 |1 || 1,41]] EUR1,68|[095-A2 -401 |32 |
[124][459860 |[Fuss IE! |[19,27] EUR 22,93 IEE |
|125||637416 ||Leiste IE || 3,26] EUR3,88|050-H2 -401 |3a |
|126](782510 |[Passscheibe IE! || 0,60| EURO,71|[030-H1-801 |[a |
[127][761527 |[scheibe |[1 |l 0,60]| EURO0,71|[050-MM -707 |[1a |
[128]|761526 ||scheibe IE || 0,60| EURO,71]| || |
[13 [[490819 ||staubsack IE: ||27,50| EUR 32,73|[050-H1 -903 |[Nein |
[14 |[462298 |[stellrad IE || 2,80] EUR 3,33 |72 |
[16 |[463003 |[Deckel |[1 || 3,36]| EUR 4,00|[050-MM -501 |[1a |
|17 [[491511 |[Motorgehzuse IEt ||45,35|| EUR 53,97|(050-H2 -801 ||Ja |
l18 |[514020 |[Dichtring |1 | 0,73]| EUR0,87|[050-MM -611 |[3a |
[19 |[228567 |[Linsenschraube 4,0 x 20 mm ||4 || 0,60| EURO,71|[045-MM -308 |[Ia |
[2 |[491212 |[Feldpaket 230V IEt ||28,83]| EUR 34,31|[050-H2 -703 |[7a |
[20 |[460300 |[Adapter |[1 || 6,40]| EUR 7,62|[050-MM -612 |[1a |
|21 |[518891 |Blattfeder IE! | 6,31] EUR7,51|[050-MM -610 |Ia |
[22 ||626066 |[Kondensator IE! || 3,36] EUR 4,00 IEE |
[23 |[761618 |[Kabelschelle IE! || 0,60| EURO,71|[050-MM -408 |1a |
[24 {[415839 |[Nadelhiilse |[1 || 3,00]| EUR3,57|[045-PP-104 |[1a |
|25 ]/490864 ||Getriebewelle IE! |[36,12| EUR 42,98|[050-MM -708 |)1a |
|26 ||789575  |[Rillenkugellager IEt || 3,41| EUR4,06|[010-PP-302 |Ja |
|27 ||462444 |[spannring |1 | 3,57]| EUR4,25|[045-PP -101 |[7a |
|28 ][789575 |[Rillenkugellager |1 | 3,41]| EUR4,06|[010-PP-302  |]3a |
[29 |[761708 |[Lufter |[1 || 2,41]| EUR 2,87|[050-H2 -503 |[1a |
I3 |[492638 |[schalter 230v IE! |[14,19]| EUR 16,89|[050-MM -104 |)1a |
[30 [[400680 |[Rillenkugellager IEt || 3,55/ EUR4,22|(045-PP-103 |Ja |
[31 |[450508 ||Gummiring IE! || 0,65| EURO,77|[025-MM -703 |)1a |
[32 |[460275 |[Drenhfeder |2 || 1,30]| EUR 1,55|| |72 |
133 |[490917 |[Lagerbriicke IEt |[21,20] EUR 25,23|[050-MM -101 |12 |
[34 |[490818 ||Absaugadapter AA - BS 75 / 105 IE! |[14,10| EUR 16,78|[050-H1 -403 |[Nein |
|35 |[459873 ||Dichtring IEt || 0,87| EUR1,04| |2 |
http://ekat.festool.de/EKAT-Service/jsp/main.jsp?select=alllmagesAndPartlistsFiltered... 27.5.2014




cTpaHuiia 7 ot 8

[36 ||459852 ||Adapter |1 || 6,59]| EUR 7,84 [RE! |
[37 |[459897 ||winkelstiick IE! || 2,85| EUR 3,39 IEE |
138 |[460159 |[Luftfiihrung IEt || 1,45/ EUR1,73|[050-MM -504 |Ja |
[39 [[490918 |[Kohle (Paar) 230V IEt || 5.83| EURS6,94|[050-MM-103 |1a |
|4 |[460463 |[Netzkabel EU |[1 |[13,37]| EUR 15,91][050-H2_601 |32 |
[40 ][463004 ||Deckel IE! || 3,36/ EUR 4,00{[050-MM -503 |)1a |
41 [[463001 |[Fuhrung IE! || 3,33] EUR 3,96[[050-H2 -504 |)1a |
|42 ||400528 ||Linsenschraube 4,0 x 30 mm ||13 || 0,60” EUR 0,71|| ||Ja |
[43 |[432776 ||Linsen-Blechschraube 3,9 x 50 mm |2 || 0,60]] EURO,71l |72 |
l44 |[400701 ||vierkantmutter M5 |2 || 0,76] EUR 0,90 IEE |
l45 ||761542 ||zahnscheibe |2 || 0,60| EURO,71|[050-MM -512 [)1a |
l46 |[490914 |[Bock IE! ||28,48|| EUR 33,89|[050-H2 -401 |[1a |
|47 |[400569 |[Schraube M5 x 14 |2 || 0,60|| EURO,71|f |72 |
l48 |[731968 ||zahnriemenscheibe IE! || 3,40| EUR 4,05|[050-MM-308 |]1a |
49 |[511935 |[Mitnehmer |2 || 0,88 EUR 1,05|[050-MM -208 ||1a |
[5 [[459847 [[Kabeltille IE! || 1,32| EUR1,57|[050-MM -505 |)1a |
|50 |[228542 |[Scheibe 4,3 mm |2 || o0,60| EURO,71|| |2 |
[51 |[147117 |[Sechskantschraube M4 x 10 |[1 || 6,25|[ EUR 7,44|[050-MM -206 |[Ja |
[52 |[460683 ||Getriebegehause IE! || 2,95| EUR 3,51 IEE |
[53 |[490900 |[Antriebsrolle IE! ||44,14]| EUR 52,53|[050-H2 -603 ||Ja |
l6 [[228713 |[Linsenschraube 4,0 x 16 mm 11 || o,60| EURO,71| || |
l64 |[514527 |[stiitzscheibe |[1 || 0,60]] EURO0,71|[050-MM -406 |[1a |
l65 |[731967 ||zahnriemenscheibe IE! || 6,33 EUR7,53|[050-MM-300 |[1a |
l66 |[421464 ||sechskantschraube M4 x 10 LH IE! || 5,98| EUR7,12|[050-MM -205 |)1a |
l67 |[729418 |[Flachzahnriemen IE ||14,83| EUR 17,65|[050-H2-505 |)Ja |
l68 |[490919 |[Riementrieb |[1 |[21,31]| EUR 25,36 |72 |
l69 ][203796 |Linsen-Blechschraube 3,9 x 13 mm |2 | 0,60] EURO,71|[050-MM-107 |1a |
|7 |l462003 |[Deckel IE | 3,36] EUR4,00|050-MM -502 |3a |
|70 ||629057 |[Gummischeibe IEt | 0,60]| EURO0,71|[050-MM -402 |32 |
|71 |[460129 ||Griff IEt || 1,65/ EUR1,96|[050-MM -401 |1a |
[72 |[228619 |[Sechskantschraube M6 x 40 |[1 || 0,60 EURO0,71|[050-MM -403 |[1a |
[73 ][459936 ||scheibe |2 || 0,60| EURO,71|[050-MM-305 |)1a |
[74 |[227668 ||Anlaufscheibe |2 | 1,21]| EUR 1,44|[050-MM -306 |72 |
|75 |[490899 |[Bandgehause IE! ||54,48|| EUR 64,83|[050-H2 -602 |)1a |
[76 |[490823 |[schleifunterlage |[1 |[12,50]| EUR 14,88][050-H2-605 |[1a |
177 ||228036. ||Leiste |1 | 0,60]| EURO,71][050-MM -201 |[1a |
|78 |[228570 |[Linsenschraube M4 x 8 |E || 0,60| EURO,71|| IEE |
79 |l490913 |[Bock IEt ||29,59]| EUR 35,21 |2 |
[8 |[460254 |[Klammer IEt || 4,25| EUR5,06|[050-H1 -904 |[1a |
[80 |[701424 |[Feder |[1 || 4,83]] EURS5,75/[050-H2-401 |32 |
[81 |[761515 |[scheibe 5,3 mm |2 || o,60| EURO,71|| IEE |
|82 |[202824 |[zylinderschraube M5 x 18 |2 || 0,60| EURO,71|| |2 |
[83 |[229792 |[Druckfeder IEt | 0,85|] EUR1,01|[050-MM-701 |72 |
[84 |[227552 |[scheibe |[1 || 0,77]| EUR 0,92][050-MM -607 |[1a |
185 |[512222 ||winkel IEt | 9,22]| EUR 10,97|[050-H2 -501 |{Ja |
86 [[459937 ||scheibe |2 || 0,60| EURO,71|| IEE |
87 |[512230 |[Biigel |1 | 8,81]| EUR 10,48][050-H2-502 |[7a |
[l I I I I I I |
http://ekat.festool.de/EKAT-Service/jsp/main.jsp?select=alllmagesAndPartlistsFiltered... 27.5.2014




cTpaHuIla 8 OT 8

|88 [[229784 ||Druckfeder |1 || 0,64]| EURO0,76/|050-MM-404 |[|Ja |
[89 |[227641 ||scheibe IE! || 0,60| EURO,71|[050-MM -405 |)1a |
lo |[460218 |[Bigel IEt ||11,21] EUR 13,34|| |2 |
|90 |[649066 ||welle IEt || 7,52| EUR 8,95|[050-MM -310 |)Ja |
[91 [[227536 |[Hebel |[1 || 3,69]| EUR 4,39][050-MM -301 |[1a |
[92 ][413003 |[Rohrniete IE! || 0,60| EURO,71|[050-MM -302 |)1a |
|93 |[200588 |[Federscheibe IE! || 0,60| EURO,71|| |2 |
|94 [[490912 |[Einstellrolle It 17,67|| EUR 21,03|[050-H2 -604 |)Ja |
http://ekat.festool.de/EKAT-Service/jsp/main.jsp?select=alllmagesAndPartlistsFiltered... 27.5.2014




